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2019 NIAGARA FALLS AMATEUR 
NOVEMBER 16, 2019 

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Saman Kohsarian 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Roberto Elizondo 5
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 103 Siarhei Patsynka 5

2 102 Roberto Elizondo 10

3 104 Robert Radovski 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Saman Kohsarian 5

2 105 Manny Correa 10

3 102 Roberto Elizondo 15
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 Vincent Petti 5

2 108 Matthew Brown Da Silva 10

3 110 Christopher Pacheco 16

4 107 Yanick Baillargeon 19
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 193 * Alejandro Loscos * 5
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Men's Bodybuilding - Super Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 103 Siarhei Patsynka 5

NS 112 Corey Wise NS
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Saman Kohsarian 5

2 191 David Honcoop 10

3 113 Evan Morey-Lynch 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 114 Adam Reynolds 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Jamie Nudds 5
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 118 Cameron Pentsa 5

2 101 Saman Kohsarian 10

3 117 John Daniel 16

4 105 Manny Correa 19

5 116 Adam Brooke 27

6 114 Adam Reynolds 28
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Men's Classic Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 111 * Vincent Petti * 5

2 119 Brandon Claeys 10

3 120 Beau Conway 17

4 191 David Honcoop 19

5 121 Wyatt Dorion 24

6 113 Evan Morey-Lynch 31

7 122 Jason Kielec 34
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 101 Saman Kohsarian 5

2 123 Thomas Daymond 10

3 124 Lucas Hartholt 16

4 125 Zachary Koroll 19
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 Jatin Sharma 6

2 129 Jonathan Straker 9

3 126 Tyler Sadlo 16

4 128 Rob Starr 19
 
 

Men's Physique - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 130 * Brandan Leadbeater * 5

2 190 Sergio Neto 10

3 131 Dongjae Lee 15
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Men's Physique - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 Jatin Sharma 5

2 123 Thomas Daymond 10

3 120 Beau Conway 17

4 133 Youssef Lubbad 18

5 114 Adam Reynolds 26

6 132 Halim Ergul 29
 
 

Men's Physique - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 136 Marcin Skrzypek 6

2 135 Justin Mcguire 9

3 129 Jonathan Straker 17

4 134 Serj Korenev 19

5 192 El Salti Ibrahiem-Ghassan 26

6 126 Tyler Sadlo 29

7 128 Rob Starr 36

8 124 Lucas Hartholt 41

9 125 Zachary Koroll 42
 
 

Women's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Michelle Fletcher 5
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 137 Michelle Fletcher 5
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Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 Nelly Elizabeth Gonzales Delgado 5

2 144 Jordan Stanisz 11

3 139 Kyley Chymko-Leslie 14

4 143 Carole-Ann Klar 20

5 138 Lisa Bosada 25

6 145 Sheryl Sumbler 30

7 142 Sarah Houser 35
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 143 Carole-Ann Klar 5
 
 

Women's Figure - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 143 Carole-Ann Klar 6

2 148 Sandy Taylor 9

3 146 Karen Barr 16

4 138 Lisa Bosada 19

5 145 Sheryl Sumbler 27

6 147 Brigitte Blais 28
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 150 * April Conway * 7

2 149 Leslie Aurora 10

3 138 Lisa Bosada 15

4 145 Sheryl Sumbler 18
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 151 Jennifer Manni 7

2 148 Sandy Taylor 8

3 139 Kyley Chymko-Leslie 16

4 146 Karen Barr 19
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Women's Figure - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 149 Leslie Aurora 5

2 152 Jessica Rocha 10

3 145 Sheryl Sumbler 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 141 * Nelly Elizabeth Gonzales Delgado * 5

2 150 April Conway 11

3 153 Heather Burgess 14

4 144 Jordan Stanisz 22

5 151 Jennifer Manni 23

6 146 Karen Barr 31

7 142 Sarah Houser 34
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 160 Lindsay Martens 5

2 168 Kimberley Tuttle 10

3 155 Zabdi Castrellon Martinez 15

4 154 Jenna Brooks 22

5 161 Samantha Mcdonald 28

6 165 Katie Russell 29

7 162 Meagan Noble 30

8 158 Rebecca Knoll 40

9 166 Susan Scurry 47

10 159 Colleen Marsh 48

11 157 Cassidy Janzen 57

12 164 Meagan Pereira 58

NS 156 Ashley Conte NS

NS 167 Jessica Sime NS
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Women's Bikini - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 154 Jenna Brooks 7

2 165 Katie Russell 11

3 162 Meagan Noble 12

4 156 Ashley Conte 20
 
 

Women's Bikini - Grandmasters
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 171 Shannon Zen 5

2 169 Beth Bertone 10

3 166 Susan Scurry 17

4 170 Marie Jackson 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 173 Kristy Starr 6

2 168 Kimberley Tuttle 10

3 174 Tara Zaccolo 14

4 171 Shannon Zen 20

5 155 Zabdi Castrellon Martinez 26

6 165 Katie Russell 29

7 158 Rebecca Knoll 35

8 172 Funda Gonul 41

9 169 Beth Bertone 45

10 159 Colleen Marsh 49

11 170 Marie Jackson 55
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Women's Bikini - Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 175 * Natasha Davis * 7

2 177 Rebecca Garwood 10

3 176 Emily Dickson 13

4 161 Samantha Mcdonald 22

5 178 Susie Lake 25

6 172 Funda Gonul 28

7 162 Meagan Noble 35

8 157 Cassidy Janzen 40

NS 156 Ashley Conte NS
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 168 Kimberley Tuttle 5

2 179 Victoria Brewster 10

3 171 Shannon Zen 16

4 158 Rebecca Knoll 19
 
 

Women's Bikini - Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 160 Lindsay Martens 5

2 173 Kristy Starr 10

3 182 Morgan Washuta 17

4 181 Ashley Boyle 18

5 154 Jenna Brooks 27

6 165 Katie Russell 28

7 180 Chelsea Baranowski 36

8 166 Susan Scurry 39
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